Get warm on your terms with our most popular wall heater.
The Com-Pak is efficient, affordable, and a snap to install.
Our hard wired heaters have proven safety features,
your family can enjoy safe, sensible warmth for years.
arChiTeCTural - enGineerinG infOrmaTiOn
Fan forced up flow electric air heaters are UL listed, factory rated at 120V, 208V,
and dual field rated 208V/240V. A powder coated 20 gauge wall mounting can
with six knockouts and 34 cubic inch wiring compartment is provided with each

  use with model CS heater assembly    1
Wall Heater aCCessories (MODEL CS)
Model No. Code
CS   C  15   2   T   W
If horizontal mounting is preferred for heater
assemblies without thermostat, use model
CMGA or CMGW.
Com-Pak Plus fan heater
With wall can
Wattage:  20 = 2000
 15 = 1500
 12 = 1250
 10 = 1000
 07 = 750
 05 = 500
Voltage: 1 = 120
 2 = 240/208
 8 = 208
Includes thermostat
Color:  W = White
 A = Almond